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Whistleblower Policy 

MSA Eligible Recipients 

Whistleblower Investigation Officer 

MSA Eligible Recipients 

 

Kate Fogarty 
Principal - Assumption 
College 

kate.fogarty@assumption.vic.edu.au (03) 5783 5000 

Christopher Randell 
Principal - Catholic College 
Sale 

crandell@ccsale.catholic.edu.au (03) 5143 9700 

John Freeman 
Principal - Lavalla Catholic 
College Traralgon 

john.freeman@lavalla.vic.edu.au (03) 5174 5272 

John Hickey 
Principal - Marcellin College 
Bulleen 

john.hickey@marcellin.vic.edu.au (03) 9851 1589 

Peter McLoughlin 
Principal - Marist College 
Ashgrove 

pfm@marash.qld.edu.au 
(07) 3858 4555 

 

Darren McGregor 
Principal - Marist College 
Bendigo 

dmcgregor@marist.vic.edu.au 

 
(03) 5400 1252 

 

Matthew Hutchison 
Principal - Marist College 
Canberra 

MatthewHutchison@mcc.act.edu.au (02) 6298 7200 

John Finneran 
Principal - Newman College 
Perth 

john.finneran@cewa.edu.au (08) 9204 9444 
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Stephen Dwyer 
Principal - Red Bend 
Catholic College Forbes 

stephendwyer@redbendcc.nsw.edu.au (02) 6852 2000 

Steve Byrne 
Principal - Sacred Heart 
College Adelaide 

stevebyrne@shc.sa.edu.au (08) 8350 2500 

Lee MacMaster 
Principal - St Gregory's 
College Campbelltown 

lee.macmaster@stgregs.nsw.edu.au (02) 4629 4130 

Christopher Hayes 
Principal - St Joseph's 
College, Hunters Hill 

chayes@joeys.org  (02) 9816 0900 

James Le Huray 
Principal - The John Berne 
School Lewisham 

james.lehuray@johnberneschool.org (02) 9560 9260 

Julie Ryan MSA Regional Director 
(VIC, SA, WA) 

julie.ryan@marists.org.au (03) 9389 3100 

Mark Elliott MSA Regional Director 
(QLD, NT. Northern Rivers 
NSW) 

mark.elliott@marists.org.au (07) 3354 0600 

John Kyle-Robinson MSA Regional Director 
(NSW/ACT) 

john.robinson@marists.org.au (02) 9218 4000 

 

Kath Corbett MSA Business Manager Kath.Corbett@marists.org.au (02) 9218 4000 

 

Frank Malloy MSA National Director frank.malloy@marists.org.au (02) 9218 4000 

 

Whistleblower Investigation Officer 

Elizabeth Gallagher MSA Child Safeguarding & 
Compliance Officer 

Elizabeth.gallagher@marists.org.au (02) 9218 4000  
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